
West wave

Friday, 5 April 2019 ~ Sunday, 7 April 2019

2019 DNZ National Open and Junior Elite
Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.3.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys- 1m

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

401B 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 69.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 100.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 136.35  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 48.40 184.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 45.50 230.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 273.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 316.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 359.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 407.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 61.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 90.80  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 119.30  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 157.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 196.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 240.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   13.0 29.90 270.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 307.50  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 351.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 61.65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 83.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 110.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 136.95  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 173.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 210.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 241.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 268.05  Reverse Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 297.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls - 1m

Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 65.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 93.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 124.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 40.95 164.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 39.00 203.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 237.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   13.5 32.40 269.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls - 1m

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 315.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- Wellington Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 61.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 89.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 119.85  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   11.5 25.30 145.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 182.55  Forward Double Somersault

203B 1 2.3 4.5 0.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 29.90 212.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 1.0 0.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   7.0 14.70 227.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 263.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys - 3m

Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 40.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 74.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 41.40 115.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.0 32.30 148.25  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 45.15 193.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 241.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 52.50 293.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.0 58.80 352.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 47.60 399.90  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 63.45 463.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Filip Salamurovic Larsson (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 59.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 94.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 136.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 34.65 171.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 37.80 208.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 3.0   5.0 14.00 222.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 33.60 256.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 48.60 305.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 3.5 3.5   8.5 25.50 330.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Cameron Miller (2003) -- Wellington Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 28.70 60.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 87.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 119.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 144.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 182.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 225.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 27.55 252.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 277.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 306.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls - 3m

Nayeli Marull (2001) -- Wellington Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 64.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 99.65  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls - 3m

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 38.85 138.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 39.00 177.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 227.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 31.90 259.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0   12.0 27.60 287.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 330.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Liberty McIntyre-Reet (2002) -- Wellington Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 61.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 28.50 90.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 126.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 158.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 194.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 229.45  Inward Double Somersault

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 259.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 289.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls - Platform

Holly Morse (2003) -- North Harbor Diving 1

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 39.00 71.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 109.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 10 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 36.00 145.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 10 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 189.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 244.45  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5235D 10 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 54.60 299.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

203B 5 2.3 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0   12.0 27.60 326.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Boys - 1m

Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 70.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 106.25  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 37.50 143.75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 184.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 231.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.0 48.00 279.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 313.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 356.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 60.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 96.10  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 129.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   14.5 30.45 159.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 193.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 219.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   12.5 27.50 247.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 36.00 283.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Girls - 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Girls - 1m

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 37.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 67.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 101.15  Inward Dive

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 134.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 49.50 184.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 55.20 239.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.5 44.85 284.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 323.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbor Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 64.35  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.95  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 124.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 158.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 198.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 40.70 238.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 268.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 65.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 99.95  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 131.45  Inward Dive

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 3.5   14.5 33.35 164.80  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 29.70 194.50  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   13.5 27.00 221.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 261.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 67.65  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 24.00 91.65  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 119.65  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 145.15  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 184.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 22.00 206.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 248.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 26.25 52.90  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 83.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 108.90  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 134.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 164.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 24.00 188.15  Inward Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   11.0 20.90 209.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Boys - 3m

Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.5 38.70 72.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 109.35  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 151.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 41.00 192.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Boys - 3m

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 47.60 239.95  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 37.80 277.75  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 49.20 326.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 52.65 379.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 60.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 94.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 121.40  Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 169.40  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 203.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 38.00 241.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 30.80 271.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 35.70 307.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Girls - 3m

Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbor Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 34.20 68.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 107.55  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 151.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 43.05 194.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 246.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 59.40 305.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 42.00 347.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

Alyssa Bond (2004) -- North Harbor Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 61.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 34.20 95.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 28.70 124.30  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 35.00 159.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 33.60 192.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 227.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 37.00 264.00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Nathalie Cromwell (2005) -- Wellington Diving 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 35.10 63.90  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 26.60 90.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 36.90 127.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 40.00 167.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.0 3.0   10.0 22.00 189.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 222.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0   19.0 39.90 262.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelie Greenwood (2004) -- Wellington Diving 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 37.80 66.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 36.10 102.70  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 141.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 175.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 198.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 0.0   0.5 0.95 199.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 232.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite B Boys - Platform

Arno Lee (2004) -- Wellington Diving 1

103B 10 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 36.00 36.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 39.00 75.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 117.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 161.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 49.40 211.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 253.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

405B 10 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 57.40 310.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 37.80 348.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Theo Smith (2004) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 10 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 10 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 34.30 66.30  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.0 30.40 96.70  Back Dive

5231D 10 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 134.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 167.95  Reverse Dive

